Big Easy / L7000
L7000-14L / L7000-10R
DESCRIPTION: Sectional
OUTSIDE: 107"W x 107"D x 33"H
INSIDE: 88.5"W x 24.5"D
SEAT: 20"H
ARM: 25"H
BACK RAIL: 25"H
WEIGHT: 335 lbs
Standard Features:
Box Border Back
Weltless
Leather styles not standard with throw pillows
Various configurations available; visit a CR Laine retailer for more details.
May be shown with optional features
BIG EASYBIG EASY
Standard Seat Cushion: Comfort Down Seat
Standard Back Pillow: Comfort Down Back
  Also available:
  Big Easy / L7000-10L
  Leather One Arm Corner Sofa (107W)
  Outside: 107W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 88W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-10R
  Leather One Arm Corner Sofa (107W)
  Outside: 107W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 88W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-11L
  Leather One Arm Sofa (100W)
  Outside: 100W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 96W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-11R
  Leather One Arm Sofa (100W)
  Outside: 100W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 96W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-14L
  Leather One Arm Loveseat (68W)
  Outside: 68W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 64W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-14R
  Leather One Arm Loveseat (68W)
  Outside: 68W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 64W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-19L
  Leather One Arm Chaise (36W)
  Outside: 36W x 64D x 33H
  Inside: 32W x 49D
  Big Easy / L7000-19R
  Leather One Arm Chaise (36W)
  Outside: 36W x 64D x 33H
  Inside: 32W x 49D
  Big Easy / L7000-30
  Leather Armless Sofa (64W)
  Outside: 64W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 64W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-12
  Leather Corner Chair (39W)
  Outside: 39W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 24.5W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-15
  Leather Armless Chair (32W)
  Outside: 32W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 32W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-18L
  Leather One Arm Chair (36W)
  Outside: 36W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 32W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-18R
  Leather One Arm Chair (36W)
  Outside: 36W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 32W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-39LB
  Leather Corner Sofa Chaise (89W)
  Outside: 89W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 73W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-39RB
  Leather Corner Sofa Chaise (89W)
  Outside: 89W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 73W x 24.5D
  Big Easy / L7000-40
  Leather Armless Long Sofa (96W)
  Outside: 96W x 39D x 33H
  Inside: 32W x 24.5D
Sectional Components Dimensions:
Fabric/Style Outside Inside Seat Arm Back Rail Standard TPs Weight
One Arm
Corner Sofa
(107W)
L7000-10L 107W 39D
33H
88W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 215 lbs.
One Arm
Corner Sofa
(107W)
L7000-10R 107W 39D
33H
88W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 215 lbs.
One Arm Sofa
(100W)
L7000-11L 100W 39D
33H
96W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 160 lbs.
One Arm Sofa
(100W)
L7000-11R 100W 39D
33H
96W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 160 lbs.
One Arm
Loveseat
(68W)
L7000-14L 68W 39D 33H 64W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 120 lbs.
One Arm
Loveseat
(68W)
L7000-14R 68W 39D 33H 64W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 120 lbs.
One Arm
Chaise (36W)
L7000-19L 36W 64D 33H 32W 49D 20H 25H 25H  -- 110 lbs.
One Arm
Chaise (36W)
L7000-19R 36W 64D 33H 32W 49D 20H 25H 25H  -- 110 lbs.
Armless Sofa
(64W)
L7000-30 64W 39D 33H 64W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 155 lbs.
Corner Chair
(39W)
L7000-12 39W 39D 33H 24.5W 24.5D 20H  -- 25H  -- 85 lbs.
Armless Chair
(32W)
L7000-15 32W 39D 33H 32W 24.5D 20H  -- 25H  -- 45 lbs.
One Arm
Chair (36W)
L7000-18L 36W 39D 33H 32W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 55 lbs.
One Arm
Chair (36W)
L7000-18R 36W 39D 33H 32W 24.5D 20H 25H 25H  -- 55 lbs.
Corner Sofa
Chaise (89W)
L7000-39LB 89W 39D 33H 73W 24.5D 20H  -- 25H  -- 180 lbs.
Corner Sofa
Chaise (89W)
L7000-39RB 89W 39D 33H 73W 24.5D 20H  -- 25H  -- 180 lbs.
Armless Long
Sofa (96W)
L7000-40 96W 39D 33H 32W 24.5D 20H  -- 25H  -- 170 lbs.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)